主要參考賽分段照片

浪琴表馬會盃 - 國際二級賽
二○一五年十一月二十一日 2000米 好地 2.01.84   (26.42   24.08   25.02   23.62   22.70)
	所逐競的
賽事
	馬名
	騎師
	練馬師
	負磅
	檔位
	分段時間
	分段名次及距離
	獨贏
賠率

	
	
	
	
	
	
	2000-1600
	1600-1200
	1200-800
	800-400
	最後400
	完成
時間
	1600
	1200
	800
	400
	勝負
距離
	

	盃
	軍事出擊
	潘頓
	方嘉柏
	123
	3
	26.62
	24.36
	25.06
	23.46
	22.34
	2.01.84
	4 1-1/4
	5 3
	5 3-1/4
	6 2-1/4
	1 -
	3.7

	盃
	將男
	郭能
	告東尼
	128
	4
	26.62
	24.24
	25.06
	23.34
	22.61
	2.01.87
	5 1-1/4
	4 2-1/4
	4 2-1/2
	3 3/4
	2 頭        
	5.7

	盃
	美麗大師
	巫斯義
	告東尼
	123
	9
	27.26
	24.16
	24.90
	23.34
	22.30
	2.01.96
	9 5-1/4
	8 5-3/4
	8 5
	8 3-1/4
	3 3/4       
	4.2

	瓶
	喜蓮歡星
	莫雷拉
	約翰摩亞
	123
	8
	26.86
	24.24
	25.02
	23.34
	22.63
	2.02.09
	7 2-3/4
	6 3-3/4
	6 3-3/4
	5 2
	4 1-1/2     
	(大熱) 3.1

	瓶
	多名利
	史卓豐
	約翰摩亞
	123
	1
	26.86
	24.36
	25.10
	23.30
	22.47
	2.02.09
	6 2-3/4
	7 4-1/2
	7 5
	7 3
	5 1-1/2     
	20

	
	包裝鬥士
	柏寶
	孫達志
	123
	5
	27.06
	24.40
	25.10
	23.22
	22.86
	2.02.64
	8 4
	9 6
	9 6-1/2
	9 4
	6 5         
	36

	瓶
	桃花心
	羅理雅
	蔡約翰
	123
	2
	26.42
	24.08
	25.02
	23.62
	23.54
	2.02.68
	3 短頭
	1 3/4
	1 1
	1 3/4
	7 5-1/4     
	25

	
	人強馬勁
	霍勵賢
	苗禮德
	123
	6
	26.42
	24.28
	25.06
	23.58
	23.37
	2.02.71
	2短頭
	3 1-1/4
	3 1-1/2
	4 1-1/4
	8 5-1/2     
	19

	瓶
	喜蓮巨星
	韋達
	告東尼
	128
	7
	26.42
	24.20
	25.06
	23.58
	23.86
	2.03.12
	1短頭
	2 3/4
	2 1
	2 3/4
	9 8         
	24
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